
SIZING SUGGESTIONS

–  In the event of indecision we suggest sizing up one size.
–  We highly encourage teams to request samples so that 
    sizing can be handled appropriately based on your 
    garment selection.

WWW.PROLOOK.COM
1.800.PRO.LOOK

Inseam

Inseam Options for All Sizes:  30,  32,  or  34

MEN’S SHORT

Waist Measurement

8.5

28

26-29

8.5

29-31

30

8.5

32-33

32

8.5

33-35

34

8.5

36-37

36

8.5

38-39

38

8.5

40-41

40

8.5

42-43

42

8.5

44-4626-29 29-31 32-33 33-35 36-37 38-39 40-41 42-43 44-46

26-29 29-31 32-33 33-35 36-37 38-39 40-41 42-43 44-4626-29 29-31 32-33 33-35 36-37 38-39 40-41 42-43 44-46

4428 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44

28 30 32 34 36 38 40 4228 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44

MEN’S PANT

Waist Measurement

MEN’S SIDELINE STOCK SHORT & PANT

OFFICIAL SIZING CHART

HOW TO MEASURE

WAIST

INSEAM

Measure around the
belt line. This should

be over where your
waistband is on a

pant or short

Measure from the top of
your inner leg along the
inside seam to specified

location


