

OFFICIAL SIZING CHART

MEN'S SIDELINE STOCK SHORT & PANT

MEN'S SHORT									
	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44
Waist Measurement	26-29	29-31	32-33	33-35	36-37	38-39	40-41	42-43	44-46
Inseam	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5
MEN'S PANT									
	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44
Waist Measurement	26-29	29-31	32-33	33-35	36-37	38-39	40-41	42-43	44-46
Inseam Options for All Sizes: 30, 32, or 34									

SIZING SUGGESTIONS

- In the event of indecision we suggest sizing up one size.
- We highly encourage teams to request samples so that sizing can be handled appropriately based on your garment selection.







WWW.PROLOOK.COM 1.800.PRO.LOOK

HOW TO MEASURE

WAIST Measure around the belt line. This should be over where your waistband is on a pant or short

Measure from the top of your inner leg along the inside seam to specified

location